

Friends of the Brockville Museum

(a Registered Charitable Foundation) P.O. Box 552, Brockville ON K6V 5V7

Email: friendsbmuseum@gmail.com

Website: www.brockvillemuseum.com/membership

HELP THE MUSEUM BY BECOMING A FRIEND

Mission Statement

 $To \ support \ the \ Brockville \ Museum's \ operations, services, and \ programming, \ financially \ and \ materially.$

Objectives

To promote the Brockville Museum by protecting and preserving its collection and by enhancing its educational and cultural programs.

Thank you for your supp	ort, please select th	e applicable boxes, a	nd <u>print</u> the required information:		
I would like to: □ beco	me a new member	☐ renew my mem	bership \Box make a donation		
I want to receive the Mus	seum's "E-Blast" bu	ılletin: □ YES	□ NO		
Name:					
Address:					
Province:	_ Postal Code:	Phone	e:		
E-Mail Address:					
Annual Membership (Ja individual	•		nip (avoid any increases) \$ 100 00		
□ family	\$ 30.00	☐ individual☐ family	\$ 150.00		
□ corporation	\$ 50.00	□ corporation	\$ 250.00		
□ additional donation \$ Please assign my donation to the 2032 Fund Y □ N □ Every level of membership & additional donation qualifies for a Tax Receipt which will be e-mailed to you or sent by mail. We accept payment by cash, credit card, debit card, cheque, or e-transfer. Please identify method of payment on page 2 of this form. A copy of this completed form (pages 1 and 2) must accompany your payment. Please see Page 2 for info re 2032 Fund.					
Signature			Date		
			REV 2023-01-19		

2032 Fund

In March 2021 the City of Brockville obtained a Feasibility Study for the Brockville Museum that identified the need to relocate the Museum as the current location is too small to house all its collections (already paying for off-site collections storage space), is subject to flooding, and suffers from a variety of deficiencies and deferred maintenance issues. The long-term goal is for the "new" Museum to open to the public no later than 2032, the bicentennial of Brockville's incorporation as a town. The "2032 Fund" has been established by the Friends of the Brockville Museum to begin the task of collecting donations specifically earmarked for this project.

Payment being made by (please check one):

	,		, 1		
	Credit Card		Please make your payment in person at the Museum Attach a copy of this completed form		
	Cash		Please make your payment in person at the Museum Attach a copy of this completed form		
	Debit Card		Please make your payment in person at the Museum Attach a copy of this completed form		
	Cheque		Please make your cheque payable to "Friends of The Brockville Museum" Please mail your cheque with a copy of this form to Friends of the Brockville Museum P.O. Box 552, Brockville, ON K6V 5V7 OR Please drop your cheque and this form off in person at the Museum		
	E-Transfer		Please make your payment through your bank Payee should be Friends of the Brockville Museum OR FBM (if your bank limits you to the # of characters you can use) Email address is friendsbmuseum@gmail.com Forward a copy of this completed Membership Form to the same e-mail address		
Ī	For office u	use only:			
	Date Received: Date Deposited:				
Income Tax Receipt #: I			#: Date Receipt Issued:		
	Point of Origin:				
	PO Box Museum Other				
п					